

GP Petroleums
passion for growth!

GP Petroleums Limited

Registered Office: 804, Akruti Star, 8th Floor, MIDC Central Road, MIDC,
Andheri (E), Mumbai 400093, Maharashtra, India
CIN No: L23201MH1983PLC030372

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2021

(INR In Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended Dec 31 2021	Quarter Ended Sept 30 2021	Quarter Ended Dec 31 2020	Nine Months Ended Dec 31 2021	Nine Months Ended Dec 31 2020	Year Ended March 31 2021
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	23,287.28	14,675.71	16,986.99	53,493.95	41,711.72	60,979.76
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1,146.31	902.29	1,008.88	1,412.40	1,718.42	2,361.37
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1,146.31	902.29	1,008.88	1,412.40	1,718.42	2,361.37
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	850.30	669.59	755.90	1,042.82	1,286.28	1,772.44
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period(after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income(after tax)]	851.17	670.46	760.04	1,045.45	1,298.70	1,762.78
6	Equity Share Capital	2,549.22	2,549.22	2,549.22	2,549.22	2,549.22	2,549.22
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as per the Balance Sheet of Previous accounting year)	21,804.24	20,953.05	20,294.72	21,804.24	20,294.72	20,758.79
8	Earnings Per Share (FV of Rs. 5/- each) Basic and Diluted (INR)	1.67	1.31	1.48	2.05	2.52	3.48

Notes:

- The Statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (as amended) and prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent possible.
- The above Unaudited Financial Results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on February 08, 2022. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a Limited Review of the above results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2021, in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015.
- Total Finance costs are net of Foreign Exchange Gains earned.
- The Company has made an assessment of the possible impact of Covid - 19 on its financial results based on the information available upto the date of the approval of these financial results and reached the conclusion that no adjustment is required. Based on the assessment of the business and economic conditions, the Company expects to recover the carrying amounts of its assets.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format for quarterly and financial year ended financial results filed with the stock exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Financial Results are available on stock exchanges websites (www.bseindia.com) and www.nseindia.com.
- Figures for the previous year/ quarter/Nine Months have been regrouped/rearranged, wherever necessary.

Dated - February 08, 2022
Place - Mumbai

By Order of the Board
For GP Petroleums Ltd
Sd/-
Bhaswar Mukherjee
Director

**IN THE COURT OF SMALL CAUSES
AT MUMBAI**

R.A.E. SUIT NO. 191 OF 2021

Jenil Marketing Pvt. Ltd.
A Company incorporated, under
Companies Act, 1956, and have its
registered Address at 154, Raj Chambers,
Alibhai Premji Marg, Grant Road East,
Mumbai-400007 ...**Plaintiffs**

 Versus

Mr. Sutanalaya Merchant
full name not known, age not known, Occ:
not known Adult, Indian Inhabitant of
Mumbai, having Last known address at
Sho No. 8, Ground Floor, 154, Raj
Chambers, Alibhai Premji Marg, Grant Road
East, Mumbai-400007. ...**Defendants**

To,

The Defendant abovesamed,

WHEREAS, the Plaintiff abovesamed have
instituted the above suit against Defendant
praying therein that the defendants be
ordered and decreed to quit, vacate and
hand over the quiet, vacant and peaceful
possession of the suit premises being Shop
No. 8, Ground Floor, Raj Chambers, Alibhai
Premji Marg, Grant Road East, Mumbai-
400007 and for such other and further
reliefs, as prayed in the Pleint.

THESE ARE to charge and command you
Defendant abovesamed, to file your Written
Statement in this Court within 30 days from
the date of the receipt of the summons,
and personally to appear before the Hon'ble
Judge presiding in Court Room No. 25, 2nd
Floor, New Annex Building, Small Causes
Court, L.T. Marg, Mumbai-400002, on 28th
February, 2022 at 2.45 p.m. in person or
through authorized Pleader duly instructed
to answer the Pleint of the Plaintiff
abovesamed.

Take notice that, in default of your
appearance of the day before mentioned,
the suit will be heard and determined in your
absence.

YOU may obtain the copy of the said Pleint
from the Court Room No. 25 of this Court.
Given under seal of the Court,
this 12th day of January, 2022.

Sd/-
Additional Registrar





इंडियन बैंक

Indian Bank



इलाहाबाद

ALLAHABAD

BHANDUP WEST BRANCH

POSSESSION NOTICE

Under Rule 8(1) of security Interest (Enforcement) Rule 2002

Whereas, the undersigned being the authorised officer of **INDIAN BANK** Ghatkopar Branch, Smeet Apartments, Upashraya Lane, Ghatkopar East, Mumbai 400 077, under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 (act No. 54 of 2002) and in exercise of powers conferred under section 13(12) read with rule 8 and 9 of Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules 2002 issued a demand notice dated 17/09/2021 calling upon the borrower **Mr. Prashant Hanumanant Chavan** and Guarantor **Mr. Hanumanant Chavan** to repay the amount mentioned in the notice **₹ 10,76,294/- (Rupees Ten Lakhs Seventy Six Thousand Two Hundred Ninety Four only)** as on 17/09/2021 within 60 days from the date of receipt of said notice with future interest and incidental charges w.e.f. 17/09/2021

The borrower having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the borrower and the public in general that the undersigned has taken possession of the property described here in below in exercise of powers conferred on him/her under section 13(4) of the said Act read with rule 8 and 9 of the said rule on this **4th Day of February, 2022**.

The borrower in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of Indian Bank Bhandup West Branch, Ground Floor, Sky City Road, Lake Road, Near Krishna Cinema & Police Station, Bhandup (West), Mumbai: 400078 for an amount of **₹ 10,76,294/- (Rupees Ten Lakhs Seventy Six Thousand Two Hundred Ninety Four only)** as on 17/09/2021 within 60 days from the date of receipt of said notice with future interest and incidental charges w.e.f. 17/09/2021

DESCRIPTION OF THE IMMOVABLE PROPERTY

Flat No. 02, 2nd Floor, Building No. 03, Building 'Mahalaxmi Residency', S.No. 110 Hissa No. 3P, Plot No. 1, Near Rushabh Commercial & Om Residence, Halar Nagar, Behind Vikas Height, Charni Pada, Rahnal Village, Anjira Patha, Taluka Bhivandi, Thane- 421302. **Bounded by: •North By- Open, •East By- Open, •South By- Internal Road/Bungalow, •West By- Open**

Date : Bhandup, Mumbai
Place : 04.02.2022

Authorised Officer,
for Indian Bank

SYNTHIKO FOILS LIMITED
CIN: L27200MH1984PLC033829
Regd Office: 84/1 84/2 Jansar Road, Jawhar Dist. Palghar - 401603.
Email Id: foilslimited@rediffmail.com, Website: www.synthikofoilsLtd.com

**UN-AUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE
QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31.12.2021**

Sr. No.	Particulars	(Rs. In Lakhs)		
		Quarter ended 31.12.2021	Quarter ended 30.09.2021	Quarter ended 31.12.2020
		Un-Audited		
1	Total Income from Operations	877.77	690.23	527.26
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	34.40	44.10	6.77
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	34.40	44.10	6.77
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	25.30	32.94	5.01
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]			
6	Equity Share Capital	87.00	87.00	87.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year			
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 5/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
(a)	Basic	* 1.45	* 1.84	* 0.29
(b)	Diluted	* 1.45	* 1.84	* 0.29

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com (s) and the Company's website.

For Synthiko Foils Limited
Sd/-
Bhavesh Dadhria
Whole - Time Director / DIN: 00726076

Date: 08/02/2022
Place: Palghar

PUBLIC NOTICE

We are investigating the title of (1) MR. ASHWIN RAMESH, (PAN: AABPA4014B), and (2) MRS. SANGEETA ASHWIN, (PAN: AKAPM2892C), in respect of the shares and premises more particularly described in the **Schedule** hereunder written ("**Said Premises**").

Any person claiming any right, title or interest in respect of the Said Premises and/or any part thereof, as and by way of sale, exchange, transfer, lease, sub-lease, mortgage, gift, tenancy, leave and license, (save and except the license granted in favour of Hathway Digital Limited), trust, inheritance, bequest, possession, hypothecation, charge, lien, easement or otherwise howsoever are hereby called upon to make the same known in writing to the undersigned by email at the email address mail@ddcm.in and also with a hard copy of such writing sent to the address mentioned herein below, within a period of 15 days from the date of publication hereof, with documentary proof/evidence thereof, otherwise any such purported claims/objections, interests or demands shall be deemed to have been waived and/or abandoned for all intents and purposes and the transaction will be proceeded with accordingly.

THE SCHEDULE ABOVE REFERRED TO:

All the right, title and interest in premises being Unit No. 4, admeasuring approximately 61.00 sq. mtrs. (carpet area), situated on the 10th Floor of the building known as "Trade World" B wing, situate at Kamala Mills Compound, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Panel, Mumbai 400 013, together with all rights attached thereto, including in the 'Trade World Premises Co-operative Society Limited', and together with 1 (one) open car parking space situated in the compound of the said building, lying being and situate on all that piece and parcel of land and ground bearing C.S. No. 448 of the Lower Panel Division, in the Registration District and Sub District of Mumbai.

Dated this 9th day of February 2022.

Desai Desai Carrimjee & Mulla
(R. N. Mulla)
81, Free Press House,
215, Free Press Journal Bldg.,
Nariman Point, Mumbai 400021.

NIBEL LIMITED (Formerly known as Kavita Fabrics Limited) CIN : L34100GJ2005PLC046929							
Regd. Office : Plot No. A-3/B in the Chakan Industrial Area Phase-II, Village : Khalumbre, Taluka-Khed, District-Pune-410501, Maharashtra Phone : 0253 2237599, Email id : info@nibelimited.com, website : www.nibelimited.com							
Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended December 31, 2021 (Rs. in Lakhs except Earning per Share)							
Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		Previous Year Ended	
	31/12/2021	30/09/2021	31/12/2020	31/12/2021	31/12/2020	31/03/2021	31/03/2020
Total Income from Operations	776.75	331.66	0.00	1,313.38	2.64	251.32	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(203.47)	(119.59)	(8.76)	(304.33)	(18.28)	18.19	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(204.61)	(119.59)	(8.76)	(304.33)	(18.28)	18.19	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(204.61)	(115.04)	(8.77)	(305.55)	(18.30)	12.51	
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(204.61)	(114.07)	(8.77)	(305.55)	(18.30)	12.87	
Paid up Equity Share Capital (of Rs. 10 each)	1041.87	1041.87	1041.87	1041.87	1041.87	1041.87	
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-1.96	-1.1	-0.08	-2.93	-0.18	0.12	
Earnings per equity share (of Rs. 10 each)							
Basic and Diluted	(0.08)	(0.09)	0.02	(0.18)	0.07	(0.46)	

Note :

- The Audit Committee has reviewed the above results and the Board of Directors has approved the above results at their respective meetings held on February 07, 2022. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a Limited Review of the aforesaid results.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2020 filed with the Stock Exchanges pursuant to Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of financial results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2021 are available on the Stock Exchanges' website (www.bseindia.com).

For Nibel Limited
Sd/-
Ganesh Nibe
Managing Director

Place : Pune
Date : February 08, 2022

Particulars		Standalone					
		Quarter ended			Nine months ended		Year ended
		31-Dec-21	30-Sep-21	31-Dec-20	31-Dec-21	31-Dec-20	31-Mar-21
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Revenue From Operations (Net)		2,406	7,138	2,673	11,860	7,281	10,519
Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities (before Tax, Exceptional items)		(479)	(432)	(2,225)	(2,064)	(6,760)	(10,875)
Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities before Tax (after Exceptional items)		(780)	(6,707)	(3,743)	(7,989)	(7,711)	(7,946)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional items)		(780)	(6,707)	(3,743)	(7,989)	(7,711)	(8,071)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]		(767)	(6,694)	(3,720)	(7,950)	(7,642)	(8,020)
Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 2/- per share)		5,590	5,590	5,590	5,590	5,590	5,590
Other Equity (Excluding Revaluation Reserve) As Shown In The Audited Balance Sheet Of The Previous Year (Standalone basis)							
Earning Per Share (of Rs. 2/- each) (For continuing and discontinued operations)							
Basic :		(0.28)	(2.40)	(1.34)	(2.86)	(2.76)	(2.89)
Diluted :		(0.28)	(2.40)	(1.34)	(2.86)	(2.76)	(2.89)

Particulars		Consolidated					
		Quarter ended			Nine months ended		Year ended
		31-Dec-21	30-Sep-21	31-Dec-20	31-Dec-21	31-Dec-20	31-Mar-21
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Revenue From Operations (Net)		11,761	17,297	6,561	34,868	15,403	27,497
Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities (before Tax, Exceptional items)		759	835	(3,859)	105	(10,120)	(15,181)
Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities before Tax (after Exceptional items)		417	(4,673)	(3,152)	(5,365)	(5,165)	(4,295)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional items)		356	(4,816)	(3,096)	(5,569)	(4,768)	(3,113)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] attributable to Owners of the company		364	(4,847)	(3,018)	(5,588)	(4,597)	(3,033)
Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 2/- per share)		5,590	5,590	5,590	5,590	5,590	5,590
Other Equity (Excluding Revaluation Reserve) As Shown In The Audited Balance Sheet Of The Previous Year							
Earning Per Share (of Rs. 2/- each) (For continuing and discontinued operations)							
Basic :		0.12	(1.74)	(1.09)	(2.02)	(1.67)	(1.10)
Diluted :		0.12	(1.74)	(1.09)	(2.02)	(1.67)	(1.10)

* The Company does not have any extraordinary item to report for the above periods

NOTE :

1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Quarterly Financial results for the Quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2021, filed with the stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015. The full format of the said results are available on the websites of the stock exchanges (www.bseindia.com / www.nseindia.com) and on the website of the company (www.peninsula.co.in).

2 The financial results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2021 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee of the Board and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on February 7, 2022 in terms of Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. Further, the same have been subjected to review by the statutory auditors of the Company.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Peninsula Land Limited
SD/-
Rajeev A. Piramal
Executive Vice Chairman & Managing Director

Mumbai : February 7, 2022

Particulars	Quarter ended 31 st December 2021	Nine Months ended 31 st December 2021	Quarter ended 31 st December 2020
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
	(in Lakhs)		
Total income from operations (net)	2,864.21	7,390.07	1,779.25
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and Exceptional Items) from continuing operations	17.48	(85.56)	(135.35)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and Exceptional Items) from discontinued operations	-	-	1,037.09
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax from continuing operations	17.48	(85.56)	1,206.72
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax from discontinued operations	-	-	1,037.09
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax from continuing operations	17.48	(85.56)	1,206.72
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax from discontinued operations	-	-	1,037.09
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	14.23	(95.31)	2,246.69
Equity Share Capital	166.45	166.45	166.45
Earning Per Share from continuing operations (of ₹ 10/- each)			
Basic:	1.05	(5.14)	72.50
Diluted:	1.05	(5.14)	72.50
Earning Per Share from discontinued operations (of ₹ 10/- each)			
Basic:	-	-	62.30
Diluted:	-	-	62.30

Note :
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and the Company's website www.hindoostan.com.

For HINDOOSTAN MILLS LTD.
sd/-
KHUSHAL THACKERSEY
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

Place : Mumbai
Dated : February 08, 2022

Mid India Industries Limited

CIN: L17124MP1991PLC006324

Regd. Office: Textile Mill Area, Station Road, Mandsaur-458 001 (M.P.)

Corporate Office: 405, Princess Centre, 6/3, New Palasia, Indore-452 001 (M.P.)

Phone: 0731-2543402, 2433231, Email: csmidindia@gmail.com, www.midindiaindustries.com

Extract of Un-audited Financial Results for

Quarter / Nine Months Ended 31st December, 2021

See Regulation 47(1)(b) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations 2015

₹ in Lakhs (Except Earnings Per Share)

Particulars	Quarter Ended 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	Corresponding 3 Months Ended in Previous Year 31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	Year to Date Figures 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)
Total Income from Operations (Net)	606.12	19.18	946.3
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	41.45	-6.85	37.71
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	41.6	-6.76	38.04
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	35.67	-6.76	32.11
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	35.67	-6.76	32.11
Equity Share Capital	1630	1630	1630
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year)	-	-	-
Earnings Per Share (of ₹10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
Basic : (in ₹)	0.22	0.2	0.2
Diluted: (in ₹)	0.22	0.2	0.2

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended December 31, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended December 31, 2021 is available on the website of the Company i.e. www.midindiaindustries.com and on Stock Exchanges i.e. www.bseindia.com.

For Mid India Industries Limited

Sd/-

Sanjay Singh (Managing Director)

DIN : 01548011

Place: Indore

Date : 07.02.2022

**TO WHOMSOEVER IT
MAY CONCERN**

TAKE NOTICE that our clients are under process of purchasing "Flat No. 7F on the Seventh Floor of the Wing A along with exclusive right to use one car parking space no. 438 at (P2) Level of the Wintergreen C. H. S. Ltd., situated at Rivali Park, C/2, Borivali (East), Mumbai - 400666, constructed on land/s bearing CTS No. 163-A & 165 situate at Revenue Village Magathane, Taluka Borivali in the registration district and sub district of Mumbai Suburban ("Flat") from (1) Mr. Karim R. Shah alias Karim Rahim Shah & (2) Mr. Irfan K. Shah alias Irfan Karim Shah. **TAKE FURTHER NOTICE** THAT ANY PERSON, INSTITUTION/S (financial or otherwise) having any claim or right in respect of the said Flat by way of inheritance, share, sale, mortgage, lease, lien, license, gift, possession or encumbrance howsoever or otherwise is hereby required to intimate to the undersigned within 14 (fourteen) days from the date of publication of this notice of his/her/their such claim/s, if any, with all supporting documents to the undersigned, failing which the transaction shall be completed without reference to such claim and the claims, if any, of such person shall be treated as waived and not binding on our clients whatsoever.

Prem Pandey - Advocate
kamdhenu associates - Advocates
& Legal Advisors

#13-14, Gokul Horizon, Opp. Gundecha's Trillium, Thakur Village, Kandivali (East), Mumbai 400101.

RENAISSANCE GLOBAL LIMITED

CIN L36911MH1989PLC054498

Regd Office : Plot Nos. 36A & 37, SEEPZ-SEZ, Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400 096.

UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER / NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2021

(₹ in Lakhs)

Sr No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		Year Ended
		Dec 31, 2021 Unaudited	Sept 30, 2021 Unaudited	Dec 31, 2020 Unaudited	Dec 31, 2021 Unaudited	Dec 31, 2020 Unaudited	Mar 31, 2021 Audited
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	77,494.58	47,789.16	74,146.43	1,67,243.50	1,46,311.83	2,04,735.86
2	Net Profit before tax and Exceptional items	5,053.09	3,702.85	3,393.16	11,555.00	3,965.97	5,923.19
3	Net Profit after tax and Exceptional items	3,299.62	2,829.23	2,559.81	8,509.71	3,057.33	4,625.52
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	3,087.02	3,264.43	4,922.89	8,017.76	13,377.59	15,110.63
5	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹ 10/- each)	1,868.30	1,868.30	1,868.30	1,868.30	1,868.30	1,868.30
6	Earning Per Share EPS (of ₹ 10/- each not annualised)						
	Continuing Operations						
	Basic	17.83	14.95	13.66	45.33	16.71	24.88
	Diluted	17.36	15.08	13.66	44.86	16.71	24.80
	Discontinued Operations						
	Basic	(0.01)	(0.00)	(0.10)	(0.04)	(2.09)	(2.13)
	Diluted	(0.01)	(0.00)	(0.10)	(0.04)	(2.09)	(2.13)
	Continuing and Discontinued Operations						
	Basic	17.82	14.95	13.56	45.29	14.62	22.74
	Diluted	17.35	15.08	13.56	44.82	14.62	22.68

NOTES:

- The above Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on February 07, 2022.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly / yearly financial results filed with the stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly financials results are available on the websites of Stock Exchanges www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and also on the Company's website www.renaissanceglobal.com.
- Key numbers of Standalone Results are as under:

(₹ in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		Year Ended
	Dec 31, 2021 Unaudited	Sept 30, 2021 Unaudited	Dec 31, 2020 Unaudited	Dec 31, 2021 Unaudited	Dec 31, 2020 Unaudited	Mar 31, 2021 Audited
Revenue	48,379.54	39,581.79	43,581.21	1,19,303.59	82,136.53	1,10,476.13
Profit Before Tax	2,365.55	1,975.44	1,573.13	5,808.45	2,134.04	2,569.05
Profit After Tax	1,341.35	1,189.78	971.11	3,764.19	1,397.18	1,921.43
Total Comprehensive income for the period after tax	1,245.16	2,117.16	2,344.57	4,152.10	4,701.71	5,269.85

For RENAISSANCE GLOBAL LIMITED

Place : Mumbai
Dated : February 07, 2022

SUMIT N. SHAH
CHAIRMAN